Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

Contributions Report

Group Contributions
Fellowship of the Spirit
Oak Hills 12&12
Corny Virus Group
We Care Group
Billable Donors:AA District 12 & 13
Harrison High Noon
Kenwood Sunday Nite
Goshen Open Discussion GSN 682227
Rise & Shine
Ladies Night Out
Spiritual Tune Up Group
Came to and Believe AM
Delhi No. 1 Group
Honest-Open Minded & Willing
Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Batavia 12&12
Start Your Weekend Right
Total for Group Contributions
Correctional Literature Contribution
Delhi No. 1 Group

February 2021

Total for Correctional Literature Contribution

Radio Contributions
Harrison High Noon
Delhi No. 1 Group

Total for Radio Contributions

Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions

Total for Footsteps Contribution
Total for Individual Contributions

Total for Contributions

142.00
175.00
67.20
613.27
500.00
10.00
46.80
50.00
177.10
100.00
54.00
80.00
223.09
83.00
600.00
90.00
278.00

$3,289.46

50.00

$ 50.00

15.00
25.00

s 40.00
$ 24000
s 3.00
$ 19535
©$3,817.81



